LIST AND NETT PRICE £/€
EFFECTIVE 1ST JANUARY 2024
2023
PRICES
HELD
TAPE MEASURES
The Advent Master Precision
The Advent Vice Versa

These five simple steps show how easy it is:
54
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Dual Reading/ Printed Blade
Metric Only Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
3 Rivet Double End Hook
Non-Reflective Blade
Multi-Position Hook
ABS Plastic Case
FEATURES
Advent Vice Versa
5m x 25mm Wide Blade
8m x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ADV45025VV Advent 5m  x 25mm (Metric Only)
Dual Reading/ Printed  Tape Measure
12 £11.20 / €12.99 £5.60 / €6.50
ADV48025VV Advent 8m  x 25mm (Metric Only)
Dual Reading/ Printed  Tape Measure
12 £13.90 / €16.12 £5.90 / €6.84
The Perfect Tape
Measure For Left
Handed Users!
Class I Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Ergonomic Soft Rubber Case
Supplied On A Backing Card
True Zero End Hook
3 Rivet End Hook
ABS Plastic Case
Thumb Lock
FEATURES
Advent Master Precision
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ADVAMP5025 Advent 5m/16ft x 25mm (Class 1)
Master Precision Tape Measure
12 £11.20 / €12.99 £5.60 / €6.50
The Most
Accurate

No Internal Metal Components
Polycarbonate End Hook
Multi-Position Hook
ABS Plastic Case
Blade Lock
Reverse Blade Markings For Internal Measuring
Designed For Standard & Internal Measuring
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
3 Rivet Double End Hook
Dual Printed Blade
FEATURES
Advent Gap Tape
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ADVAGT5025 Advent 5m/16ft x 25mm
2 in 1 Gap Tape Measure
12 £11.20 / €12.99 £5.60 / €6.50
The Perfect
Tape Measure
For internal
measurements!
NO METAL
COMPONENTS
100% Safe For
Electrical jobs!
98
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Easy To Read Black & White Blade
Nylon Coated Blade
Dual Printed Blade
True Zero End Hook
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
SERIES 1
The Black Edition
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ADVBE15025OB Your Brand 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 1 Tape Measure
24 £14.90 /
€17.28
£7.45 / €8.64
ADVBE18025OB Your Brand 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 1 Tape Measure
24 £18.90 /
€21.92
£9.45 / €10.96
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Easy To Read Black & White Blade
Nylon Coated Blade
Dual Printed Blade
True Zero End Hook
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
SERIES 1
The Black Edition
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ADVBE15025 Advent Branded 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 1 Tape Measure
6 £14.90 /
€17.28
£7.45 / €8.64
ADVBE18025 Advent Branded 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 1 Tape Measure
6 £18.90 /
€21.92
£9.45 / €10.96

12 £5.60 / €6.50 £2.80 / €3.25
1716
SERIES 4 -
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
5 COLOURWAYS
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ADV45025 Blue & White Your Brand 5m/16ft x
25mm Series 4 Tape Measure
72 £7.30 / €8.47 £3.65 / €4.23
ADV45025 Black & Yellow Your Brand 5m/16ft x
25mm Series 4 Tape Measure

12 £7.30 / €8.47 £3.65 / €4.23
1918
SERIES 4 -
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
5 COLOURWAYS
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ADV48025 Black & Yellow Your Brand 8m/26ft x
25mm Series 4 Tape Measure
48 £10.20 / €11.83 £5.10 / €5.92
ADV48025 Black & Orange Your Brand 8m/26ft
x 25mm Series 4 Tape Measure

3332
Metric + Imperial Blade Markings
(1 Side Metric, 1 Side Imperial)
Steel Roller Guide + Claw End Hook
High-Quality Carbon Steel Blade
Dura NY Nylon Blade Protection
Class II Accurate/UKCA + CE Approved
Heavy Duty ABS Plastic Case
High-Speed Gear Mechanism
FEATURES
Long Steel
Tape Measure’s
30m/100ft
50m/165ft
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
KOMLU30EEOB Your Brand 30m/100ft
Steel Tape Measure
5 £52.90 / €61.36 £26.45 / €30.68
KOMLU50EEOB Your Brand 50m/165ft
Steel Tape Measure
5 £71.90 / €83.40 £35.95 / €41.70
Metric + Imperial Blade Markings
(1 Side Metric, 1 Side Imperial)
16,000 Strand Fibreglass Tape
High-Speed Gear Mechanism
Class II Accurate/UKCA + CE Approved
Double PVC Coated Blade
2 Internal Steel Rollers
FEATURES
Long Fibreglass
Tape Measure’s
30m/100ft
50m/165ft
100m/330ft
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
KOMFU30EEOB Your Brand 30m/100ft
Fibreglass Tape Measure
5 £22.90 / €26.56 £11.45 / €13.28
KOMFU50EEOB Your Brand 50m/165ft
Fibreglass Tape Measure
5 £26.90 / €31.20 £13.45 / €15.60
KOMFU100EEOB Your Brand 100m/330ft
Fibreglass Tape Measure
5 £47.80 / €55.45 £23.90 / €27.72
3534
3736
FEATURES
Advent Steel Rules
24”/ 600mm x 25mm Wide
1m/ 1000mm x 25mm Wide
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ADVASR600 Advent 24”/ 600mm x 25mm
Precision Class II Steel Rule
10 £9.60 / €11.14 £4.80 / €5.57
ADVASR1000 Advent 1m/ 1000mm x 25mm
Precision Class II Steel Rule
10 £14.90 / €17.28 £7.45 / €8.64
Etched Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Supplied In Plastic Hanging Sleeve
Stainless Steel
Rust Proof
FEATURES
Advent Steel Rules
6”/ 150mm x 19mm Wide
12”/ 300mm x 25mm Wide
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ADVASR100 Advent 6”/ 150mm x 19mm
Precision Class II Steel Rule
10 £2.80 / €3.25 £1.40 / €1.62
ADVASR300 Advent 12”/ 300mm x 25mm
Precision Class II Steel Rule
10 £4.30 / €4.99 £2.15 / €2.49
Etched Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved